
Bristol City Council Lord Mayor’s Diary 
for weeks beginning 18 July 2022  

Please note that the Lord Mayor’s diary is subject to change at short notice. 
 
Monday 18 July  
 

• UWE Bristol Graduation Ceremony 
 

Tuesday 19 July 
 
No engagements 
 
Wednesday 20 July 
 
No engagements 
 
Thursday 21 July 
 

• Deputy Lord Mayor - Citizenship Ceremony  
 

Friday 22 July 
 
No engagements 
 
Saturday 23 July 
 
No engagements 

 
Sunday 24 July 
 
No engagements 
 
Monday 25 July 
 

• Conversation With Mayor Marvin Rees 
 
Tuesday 26 July 
 
Conversation with Naval Regional Commander for Wales and Western 
England 
 
Wednesday 27 July 
 

• Conversation with Gypsy Roma Traveller Service Coordinator  
 

Thursday 28 June 
 



• Citizenship Ceremony 
 

Friday 29 July 
 

• W Singh Store – 50th Anniversary Celebration  
•  

Saturday 30 July 
 
No engagements 
 
Sunday 31 July 
 

• Gurdwara Guru Nanak Prakash Singh Sabha visit and Sewa  
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